
 

We would like to hold personal  

information about you to make sure we  

give you the right support and services. 
  

We need to have your permission  

to use this information. 
  

We keep your personal information 
  

safely. 
  

We only keep the information for as  

long as it is needed. 
  

Please turn over to see more about  

your personal information   >>>>>>> 
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Sometimes we need to share your   

personal information with others like   

service providers you use and the NHS.   

This is to make sure you get the best   

services.   



 

You can say no to sharing your  
  

personal information but we might not  
  

be able to give you the right services. 
  

You can ask to see your information 
  

at any time.  To do this see the bottom  

of the page. 
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If we need to share your personal  
  

information we need your permission. 
  

  

We can share information without 
  

permission if you are in any danger. 
  

Data Protection Officer, Dorset Council,  

Records Management Unit, 
  

County Hall, Dorchester, DT1 1XJ 
  

01305 225175 
  

data.protection@dorsetcouncil.gov.uk   


